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	NAME
	TITLE/ORGANIZATION
	EMAIL

	Abbie Halloran
	Haven Hospital
	AHalloran@havenllc.com

	Andrea McHenry
	FREE and Berks Coalition Against Human Trafficking
	andrea@freefromht.org

	Anne Cadau
	Patient First
	docannea@gmail.com

	Barbara Boland
	Conrad Weiser/Safe Berks Board
	bgboland@comcast.net

	Barbara Werner
	Community Prevention Partnership
	bwerner@cpppa.org

	Beth Garrigan
	Safe Berks
	bethg@safeberks.org

	Colleen Sauls
	Tower Health
	Colleen.sauls@towerhealth.org

	Cynthia Griffis
	Penn State St. Joe’s
	cgriffis@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

	Eve Kimball
	All About Children
	ekimball@aacpp.com

	Gerald Malick
	Retired
	gpmalick@comcast.net

	Gloria Rosado
	Penn State St. Joe’s
	grosado@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

	Haley Spagnola
	Penn State St. Joe’s
	hspagnola@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

	Helen Wooten
	Berks Community Health Center
	hwooten@berkschc.org

	Jennifer Bauman
	Berks Community Health Center
	Jbauman@berkschc.org

	Jenna Riley
	Penn State St. Joe’s
	Jriley2@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

	Jo’e Simons
	LGBT Center
	CallMeJo130@outlook.com

	Johanna Kelly
	Reading Pediatrics
	Kellybuch4@comcast.net

	Jonathan Encarnacion
	UPMC/Safe Berks Board
	encarnacionj@upmc.edu

	Joni Young
	Berks Community Health Center
	jyoung@berkschc.org

	Karen Fattore
	Tower Health
	Karen.fattore@towerhealth.org

	Kate Goth
	Tower Health
	Katherine.goth@towerhealth.org

	Katie Hettinger
	Maternal and Family Health Services, Inc.
	katie@mfhs.org

	Laura Welliver
	Penn State St. Joe’s
	lwelliver@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

	Lydia Singley
	HealthChoices-Berks County
	lsingley@countyofberks.com

	Macy Lengle
	Safe Berks
	macyl@safeberks.org

	Maddi Roupp
	Berks Counseling Center
	mroupp@berkscc.org

	Mary Kargbo
	Berks Community Health Center
	mkargbo@berkschc.org

	Mary Kay Bernosky
	Safe Berks
	MaryKayB@safeberks.org

	Mary Mancano
	Penn State St. Joe’s
	mmancano@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

	Melissa Haydt
	Children’s Alliance Center
	mhaydt@opphouse.org

	Michele Pole
	Caron Foundation
	mpole@caron.org

	Michelle Dech
	LGBT Center
	mdech@lgbtcenterofreading.com

	Nipa Doshi
	Tower Health
	Ipa.doshi@towerhealth.org

	Olubunmi Ojikutu
	Tower Health
	Olubunmi.Ojikutu@towerhealth.org

	Paula Schrader
	Penn State St. Joe’s
	pschrader@pennstatehealth.edu

	Robin George
	Tower Health
	Robin.george@towerhealth.org

	Robin Grant
	Tower Health
	rgrant@towerhealth.org

	SanSan Weber
	Berks Counseling Center
	sweber@berkscc.org

	Sherry Berriker
	Western Berks Ambulance/Safe Berks Board
	Sf1519@aol.com

	Susan Sullivan
	Penn State St. Joe’s
	ssullivan@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

	Suzanne Holley
	Penn State St. Joe’s
	sholley@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

	Teena Lee
	Tower Health
	Teena.lee@towerhealth.org

	Timothy Marks
	Tower Health
	Timothy.Marks@towerhealth.org



